

Hot rod. Multi-jig (3,7m)

Updated: 2022-11-03

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Module									
4	Beam 70. 1850	6,22	24,9	1022	4086	5108	817	3269	4086
8	Crossbeam 70. 550	1,98	15,8	747	5976	7470	598	4781	5976
6	Leg 400	0,9	5,4	473	2835	3544	378	2268	2835
3	Crossbar 600	0,56	1,7	200	601	751	160	481	601
8	Diagonal 318	0,27	2,2	124	990	1238	99	792	990
2	Diagonal 848	1,05	2,1	290	581	726	232	464	581
8	Beam U-reinforcement 60. 30	0,09	0,7	160	1278	1598	128	1022	1278
2	Wire tensioner	0,22	0,4	102	204	255	82	163	204
6	Foot	0,06	0,4	89	536	669	71	428	536
120	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 12	0,01	1,2	2,68	321	402	2	257	321
20	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	0,2	1,81	36	45	1	29	36
		55,0		Sum:	17443	21804	Sum:	13955	17443

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Adjustments									
4	Beam 70. 1850 w/M8	6,22	24,9	1668	6671	8339	1334	5337	6671
2	Beam 70. 1250 w/M8	4,23	8,5	1150	2300	2875	920	1840	2300
1	Beam 70. 850 w/M8	2,88	2,9	898	898	1122	718	718	898
10	Beam adjuster 70	0,32	3,2	204	2040	2550	163	1632	2040
8	Height adjuster 100, 250	0,56	4,5	196	1571	1964	157	1257	1571
4	Body adjuster + plate	0,35	1,4	196	785	982	157	628	785
2	Leg 400 Support	1	2,0	500	1000	1250	400	800	1000
4	Foot	0,06	0,2	89	357	446	71	286	357
4	Fixture plate	4,74	19,0	933	3733	4667	747	2987	3733
110	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 16	0,01	1,1	2,87	315	394	2	252	315
65	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	0,7	1,81	118	147	1	94	118
		68,3		Sum:	19788	24735	Sum:	15830	19788

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Shims									
4	Tube adjuster Shims 0,5mm	0,01	0,04	31	122	153	24	98	122
4	Tube adjuster Shims 1mm	0,02	0,08	31	122	153	24	98	122
4	Tube adjuster Shims 1,5mm	0,03	0,12	31	122	153	24	98	122
4	Tube adjuster Shims 2mm	0,04	0,16	36	143	179	29	114	143
4	Tube adjuster Shims 2,5mm	0,06	0,24	41	163	204	33	131	163
4	Tube adjuster Shims 3mm	0,07	0,28	48	194	242	39	155	194
4	Tube adjuster Shims 4mm	0,09	0,36	51	204	255	41	163	204
4	Tube adjuster Shims 5mm	0,11	0,44	54	214	268	43	171	214
4	Tube adjuster Shims 10mm	0,22	0,88	99	398	497	80	318	398
		2,6		Sum:	1683	2104	Sum:	1346	1683

Qty	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Extra									
20	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 12	0,01	0,2	2,87	57	72	2,87	57	72
20	Bolt w/ flange, M8 x 16	0,01	0,2	2,87	57	72	2,87	57	72
15	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,01	0,15	1,81	27	34	1,81	27	34
		0,55		Sum:	142	106	Sum:	142	106

Tot.

140	Bolt w/ flange, M8x12	0,0	1,4
130	Sekkantskruv med fläns M8x16	0,0	1,3
100	Nut w/ flange, M8	0,0	1,0

	Name	Weight		List price, SEK			Discounted price. 20%		
		Kg/pc	Kg/tot.	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT	Sek/pc excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT	Total incl. VAT
Subject to possible changes		126,4		Total:	39056	48748	Total:	31273	39020

* Discounted price is when you buy a kit. You don't need to buy this complete kit. You can also buy the smaller kits from this kit.
 You pay Swedish VAT if you buy in Sweden or from a EU country with out a VAT number.
 If you have a EU VAT number you don't need to pay VAT.
 Out side EU, you don't need to pay VAT, but you have to pay import tax in your country.